                 



	№
	 Ф И О учителя
	 Предмет
	 № урока
	Время проведения
	Класс

	1.
	К- магомедов Гусен  Курбанович
	Русский язык
	      2
	     21.01
	  7 

	2.
	Рамазанова Хадижа  Рамазановна
	Русский язык
	      2
	     23.01
	 10

	3.
	Гусайниева Рукият
Рабдиновна
	Русский язык
	      2
	     24.01
	  9

	4.
	Рабаданова Раисат
Курбановна
	Родной язык
	      3
	     22.01
	  8

	5.
	Ибрагимов Магомед Нариманович
	Алгебра
	      3
	     12.02
	  11

	6.
	Рабаданова Зубайдат
 Магомедовна
	География
	      2
	     12.03
	  9

	7.
	Омаров Омар Магомедович
	Химия
	      4
	     14.03.
	  8

	8.
	Шейхов Магомед Рамазанович
	История
	      3
	     13.03
	  7

	9.
	РабадановаХадижат
Магомедкадиевна
	Русский язык
	      3
	     23.01
	  3

	10
	Раджабова Супият
Курбанмагомедовна
	Русский язык
	      2
	     24.01
	  2

	11
	Мусагаджиева Марзият 
Рамазановна
	Родной язык
	      2
	     25.01
	  4

	12
	Булатов Ражабали Рабаданович
	  ОБЖ
	      5
	     15.02
	  8

	
	
	
	
	
	








                 



	№
	 Ф И О учителя
	 Предмет
	 № урока
	Время проведения
	Класс

	1.
	Рабаданова Зубайдат Магомедовна
	География
	     3
	   11.03
	  9

	2.
	Рамазанова Хадижа
Рамазановна
	Русский язык
	     3
	   19.01
	  8

	3.
	Курбанмагомедов
Гусен Курбанович
	Русский язык
	     2
	   17.01
	  5

	4.
	Гусайниева Патимат
Рабдиновна
	Русский язык
	     3
	   09.02
	  2

	5.
	Магомедалиев Рамазан
Омарович
	Родной язык
	     2
	   07.02
	  4

	6.
	Рабаданова Раисат
Курбановна
	Родной язык
	     4
	   20.01
	  9

	7.
	Исаев Магомедрасул
Магомедгаджиевич
	Физика
	     4
	   16.02
	  8

	8.
	Рабаданов Шапи
Мирзаевич
	Биология
	     2
	   16.03
	  7

	9.
	Рабаданова Хадижат
Магомедкадиевна
	Математика
	     4
	   17.03.
	  3

	10
	 Раджабова Супият
Курбанмагомедовна
	Русский язык
	     3
	   16.03
	  4








